

6 EX CIVIL 99/24

BHAVESH KUMAR VERMA Vs. KAMAL KISHORE RAGHAV

20.02.2026

Present: Sh. A.K. Roy, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Sh. Jitender Singh, Ld. Counsel with JD.

Fresh vakalatnama filed on behalf of JD/Defendant.

Ld. Counsel for JD undertakes to file affidavit of assets of
the JD within 7 days from today.

List on **27.02.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/20.02.2026